SJIF KYUSHU JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

Purple

Adult

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

7 mins

4

1

Bracket

Shohei Nose
MASTER JAPAN

Takanori Hiwatashi
AXISFUKUOKA

2-42

Fujii Yasuhiro
MASTER JAPAN

Yoshinori | chimoto
REBIRTH STUDIO

2- 49

2-43

2- 48




